
Cambridge Exam Timetable  
November 2024 Series 

 

Transportation is not provided for exams that start before or end after school hours or on 

non-school days. 

 

Click on the link to sign up for retake exams here: https://forms.office.com/r/p0bUDSe5k5 or 

scan the QR code: 

 

 

 

  

Code Syllabus Exam Date 
Student 

Report Time 
Duration 

9618/11 Computer Science  Friday, October 11 8:15 AM 1h 30m 

9618/21 Computer Science Wednesday, October 16 8:15 AM 2h  

9705/11 Design & Technology Friday, November 8 11:36 AM 3h 

8021/11 English General Paper Monday, September 30 8:15 AM 1h 15m 

8021/21 English General Paper Wednesday, October 2 8:15 AM 1h 45m 

9093/11 English Language Monday, October 21 11:36 AM 2h 15m 

9093/21 English Language Wednesday, October 23 11:36 AM 2h  

9695/11 English Literature  Monday, October 14 11:36 AM 2h  

9695/21 English Literature Friday, October 25 11:36 AM 2h  

8291/11 Environmental Management Wednesday, October 2 11:36 AM 1h 45m 

8291/21 Environmental Management Thursday, October 10 11:36 AM 1h 45m 

9489/11 European or U.S. History AS Thursday, October 17 8:15 AM 1h 15m 

9489/21 European or U.S. History AS Monday, October 21 8:15 AM 1h 45m 

9239/11 Global Perspectives & Research Tuesday, October 1 8:15 AM 1h 30m 

9084/11 Law Monday, September 30 8:15 AM 1h 30m 

9084/21 Law Wednesday, October 2 8:15 AM 1h 30m 

9693/11 Marine Science Thursday, October 17 11:36 AM 1h 45m 

9693/21 Marine Science Tuesday, October 22 11:36 AM 1h 45m 

9709/11 Mathematics Monday, October 7 11:36 AM 1h 50m 

9709/51 Mathematics Wednesday, October 9 11:36 AM 1h 15m 

9990/11 Psychology Friday, October 18 8:15 AM 1h 30m 

9990/21 Psychology Tuesday, October 22 8:15 AM 1h 30m 

9699/11 Sociology Tuesday, October 8 8:15 AM 1h 30m 

9699/21 Sociology Wednesday, October 23 8:15 AM 1h 30m 

9694/11 Thinking Skills Monday, September 30 11:36 AM 1h 30m 

9694/21 Thinking Skills Wednesday, October 2 11:36 AM 1h 45m 

9489/31 U.S. History A (Papers 3 & 4 Only) Tuesday, October 29 8:15 AM 1h 15m 

9489/41 U.S. History A (Papers 3 & 4 Only) Thursday, October 31 8:15 AM 1h 45m 


